Four Output PCI-X and General Purpose Buffer
CY2304NZ
Features
• One input to four output buffer/driver
• General-purpose or PCI-X clock buffer
• Buffers all frequencies from DC to 140 MHz
• Output-to-output skew less than 100 ps
• Space-saving 8-pin TSSOP package

OUTPUT
VDD/2
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
Standard
CY2304NZZI-1 8-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY2304NZZI-1T 8-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
Lead-free
CY2304NZZXC-1 8-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY2304NZZXC-1T 8-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY2304NZZXI-1 8-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY2304NZZXI-1T 8-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
Document Number : 38-07099  Rev. *D Page 3 of 5
[+] Feedback
CY2304NZ
All product and company names mentioned in this document are the trademarks of their respective holders.
Package Diagram
51-85093 *B
Document Number : 38-07099  Rev. *D Page 4 of 5
[+] Feedback
CY2304NZ
Document History Page
Document Title: CY2304NZ Four Output PCI-X and General Purpose Buffer
Document Number: 38-07099
REV. ECN NO. Issue Date
Orig. of
Change Description of Change